DSH-A

DSH-C

DSH-M

DSH-N

DSH-P

ALL

Month 2022
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

EPISODES
Seclusion _Restraints

HOURS
Seclusion Restraint

AVERAGE HR/EPISODE

Seclusion

Restraint

19 122
31 122
45 119

1040:02:00| 1441:25:00
1082:52:00| 1709:18:00
848:28:00| 1146:13:00

54:44:19
34:55:52
18:51:17

11:48:54
14:00:38
9:37:55

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

14 14

17 15

44:28:00 23:03:00
31:25:00 171:36:00
70:49:00 175:52:00

3:10:34
3:08:30
4:09:56

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

19 122

45 119

1040:02:00| 1441:25:00
1082:52:00| 1709:18:00
848:28:00| 1146:13:00

54:44:19
34:55:52
18:51:17

11:48:54
14:00:38
9:37:55

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

28 139

58 107

275:10:00| 2326:58:00
432:57:00 926:51:00
570:17:00 815:08:00

9:49:39
9:12:42
9:49:57

16:44:27
7:28:29
7:37:.05

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

13 34

13 35

647:19:00| 1212:30:00
985:28:00 329:23:00
1178:07:00 946:00:00

49:47:37
75:48:18
90:37:28

35:39:42
17:20:09
27:01:43

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

93 431
132 394
178 395

3047:01:00| 6445:21:00
3615:34:00| 4846:26:00
3516:09:00| 4229:26:00

172:16:28
158:01:15
142:19:56

77:40:43
77:20:46
65:38:07




