		EPISODES		HOURS		AVERAGE HR/EPISODE	
	Month 2022	Seclusion	Restraints	Seclusion	Restraint	Seclusion	Restraint
DSH-A		19	122	1040:02:00	1441:25:00	54:44:19	11:48:54
	February March	31 45	122 119	1082:52:00	1709:18:00	34:55:52 18:51:17	14:00:38
	April	45	119	848:28:00	1146:13:00	10.51.17	9:37:55
	May						
	June						
	July						
	August						
	September						
	October November						
	December						
DSH-C		14	14	44:28:00	23:03:00	3:10:34	1:38:47
	February	10	7	31:25:00	171:36:00	3:08:30	24:30:51
	March	17	15	70:49:00	175:52:00	4:09:56	11:43:28
	April May						
	June						
	July						
	August						
	September						
	October						
	November December						
DSH-M	January	19	122	1040:02:00	1441:25:00	54:44:19	11:48:54
20	February	31	122	1082:52:00	1709:18:00	34:55:52	14:00:38
	March	45	119	848:28:00	1146:13:00	18:51:17	9:37:55
	April						
	May June						
	July						
	August						
	September						
	October						
	November						
DSH-N	December January	28	139	275:10:00	2326:58:00	9:49:39	16:44:27
DOITH	February	47	124	432:57:00	926:51:00	9:12:42	7:28:29
	March	58	107	570:17:00	815:08:00	9:49:57	7:37:05
	April						
	May						
	June July						
	August						
	September						
	October						
	November						
DSH-P	December January	13	34	647:19:00	1212:30:00	49:47:37	35:39:42
DOIL	February	13	19	985:28:00	329:23:00	75:48:18	17:20:09
	March	13	35	1178:07:00	946:00:00	90:37:28	27:01:43
	April						
	May						
	June July						
	August						
	September						
	October						
	November						
ALL	December January	93	431	3047:01:00	6445:21:00	172:16:28	77:40:43
ALL	February	132	394	3615:34:00	4846:26:00	158:01:15	77:40.43 77:20:46
	March	178	395	3516:09:00	4229:26:00	142:19:56	65:38:07
	April						
	May						
	June						
	July August						
	September						
	October						
	November						
	December						